    67      TEL: +49 (0)40 303 989 100  •   EML: info @ zemo-tools.de  •  WEB: www.zemo-tools.de
Further
info on our
website.
24 / 7
Interchangeable Heads – Special Ratchets
SW-R  (different centre lines)
Model Item No. A/F

 ༡ Clamping jaws are folded over the nut. Linear moveability of the
jaws enables ratchet function.
 ༡ SR dovetail connector with outstanding rigidity and wear resistance.
 ༡ Alloy Steel, black finished, partially chrome plated.
 ༡ Centre line due to model.
 ༡ Recommended for use with preset Dovetail click-type torque
wrenches from the LTC, BLT and SLTC/SLTC-FM series.
 ༡ Other A/F widths, also inch sizes, available on request.
FM  (different centre lines)
Model Item No. A/F
mm
 max.
N·m
Dimensions mm
L B H
FM-10MM-STA R712338 10 27 70 22 7
FM-11MM-STA R712276 11 27 70 24 7
FM-12MM-STA R712589 12 27 70 25 7
FM-13MM-STA R712339 13 32 70 25 7
FM-14MM-STA R712359 14 35 70 26 8
FM-15MM-STA R712639 15 35 70 26 8
FM-16MM-STA R712408 16 35 70 28 8
FM-17MM-STA R712275 17 85 70 32 10
FM-19MM-STA R712320 19 100 70 34 10
FM-20MM-STA R712410 20 110 80 38 10
FM-22MM-STA R712333 22 130 70 40 13
FM-24MM-STA R712340 24 145 80 43 14
FM-27MM-STA R712332 27 170 95 50 16
FM-32MM-STA R712353 32 190 105 55 16
a torque tester.
Please note:
The torque wrench has to be
readjusted for each different